RON THOMPSON MACHINERY CO. LTD.
New and Used Machine Tools
Unit 6 Partons Road Indus. Estate   Partons Road   Kings Heath   Birmingham   B14 6TA
Telephone +44 (0)1564-773351
E-Mail: sales@ronthompsonmachinery.co.uk
SPECIFICATION
MORI SEIKI SLANT BED 4 AXIS CNC TURNING CENTRE
Model      NL3000Y/1250
Year      11/2006
Serial number     NL301FJ0675
Control system     MORIC MSX 850III
Swing over bed     995 mm
Swing over cross slide    825 mm
Between centres     1250 mm
Max. machining dia.    420 mm
Max. machining length    1260 mm
X-axis travel     280 mm (210+70)
Z-axis travel     1370 mm
Y-axis travel     120 mm
Spindle speed  (2 range)  30 – 3000 rpm
Spindle through hole    105 mm
Max. bar work dia.    90   mm
Type of turret     10-position drum turret
Rotary tool spindle speed    6000 rpm
Rotary tool drive motor    3.7 kW
Tailstock stroke     1284 mm
Tailstock spindle diameter    110 mm
Tailstock centre     MT No. 5
Rapid traverse rate    30 m/min X & Z-axis
Spindle drive motor    18.5 kW (cont.) / 22 kW (30 min)
Machine size     4522 x 2291x 2390H mm
Machine weight     8100 kg
Equipped with :-
12” 3 Jaw chuck.
Tool presetter.
Chip conveyor.
5 off Driven Tools
PRICE  :- On application.
N.B.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the above information is accurate it is not guaranteed.
We advise prospective purchasers to check any vital details.
Health and Safety At Work Act 1974:  It is not reasonably practical for ourselves as suppliers to ensure that for your application the
goods comply with requirements of the Act with respect to guarding etc.  Prospective purchasers should ensure that a guarding
specialist inspect the goods prior to use.